Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		ent Recordation Services of the U.S. Patent Crademark Office x 1450	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY Atto			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Paton; and Trademark Office rney Docket No. 120913		
Please record the attached document.								
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents.					:			
1.	A.	Name of conveying party: Toru AOYAMA		2.	A.		address of receiving CORPORATIO	
	В.	Additional name(s) of conve	eying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No				DWA CHO A-CITY, AICHI-	I REF 448-8661
3.	A.	Nature of conveyance:			В.	Additional	name(s) & address □Ye	(·s) attached? s ⊠ No
	$\boxtimes$	Assignment	☐ Merger					
		Security Agreement	Change of Name					
		Other						
	В.	Execution Date: <u>August 3</u>	<u>0, 2004</u>					
4.	A.	Patent Application No.(s) 1	0/930,898		В.	Patent No.	(s) <u>7,078,881</u>	
	Additional numbers attach				□ Y	es 🛭 No		
	Ċ.		HICLE AC GENERATOR NTROL APPARATUS	APP	ARA	TUS HAV	/ING IMPROVE	O GENERATOR
5.		ne and address of party to who cerning document should be m		6.	Total	l number of	applications and pa	atents involved: 1
	Na	me: James A. Oliff	_	7.				unt No. 15-0461 the mount of \$40.00.
	Αά	ldress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE P.O. Box 1952 Alexandria, VA Phone Number: 703- Fax Number: 703-8	8 22320 836-6400	8.			ayment or charge a number 15-0461.	ny underpayment to
9.	To I	tement and signature. the best of my knowledge and shal document.  the A. Oliff Registration No. 2 the A. Costantino Registration	belief, the foregoing informatio 7,075 No. 33,565	n is ti	rue an		nd any attached cop muary 11, 2007	n, is a true copy of the

**PATENT** 

REEL: 018756 FRAME: 0110

**V** PATENT RECORDED: 01/11/2007 REEL: 018756 FRAME: 0111